Position

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

Total Wages

$61,437

$59,838

$59,626

$58,786

$58,553

$58,458

$57,146

$55,552

$55,486

$55,446

$55,446

$55.336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,032

$22,596

$19,215

$22,244

$18,117

$18,263

$20,043

$24,459

$24,245

$24,459

$24,245

$24,401



Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

$54,919

$54,577

$54,281

$54,042

$53,451

$52,123

$50,521

$48,371

$48,188

$47,858

$47,840

$45,884

$44,029

$24,986

$25,345

$22,478

$24,459

$16,946

$23,000

$25,591

$25,591

$25,295

$22,047

$14,778

$21,336

$25,591



Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

San Bernardino
Criminal Judicial
Assistants

$42,398

$39,805

$38,054

$12,309

$21,621

$25,591

$24,034

$5,753



