Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$61,437	\$23,032
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$59,838	\$22,596
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$59,626	\$19,215
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$58,786	\$22,244
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$58,553	\$18,117
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$58,458	\$18,263
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$57,146	\$20,043
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$55,552	\$24,459
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$55,486	\$24,245
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$55,446	\$24,459
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$55,446	\$24,245
Judicial Assistant II		San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$55,336	\$24,401

Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$54,919	\$24,986
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$54,577	\$25,345
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$54,281	\$22,478
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$54,042	\$24,459
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$53,451	\$16,946
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$52,123	\$23,000
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$50,521	\$25,591
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$48,371	\$25,591
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$48,188	\$25,295
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$47,858	\$22,047
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$47,840	\$14,778
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$45,884	\$21,336
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$44,029	\$25,591

Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$42,398	\$21,621
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$39,805	\$25,591
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$38,054	\$24,034
Judicial Assistant II	San Bernardino County Superior Court	San Bernardino Criminal Judicial Assistants	\$12,309	\$5,753